
Youth Faith Formation Registration Form
Registration Deadline: September 1

Student Information

Student Name

Grade in Fall Gender  M / F Attends Catholic School Y / N

Allergies / Special Needs

Parent Information

Address

Cell Phone Email

Address (If different than father’s)

Cell Phone Email

Relationship to child

Emergency Contact Name

Cell Phone Email

Please attach a separate sheet with the information requested above if you have additional students to register.

Student Name

Grade in Fall Gender  M / F Attends Catholic School Y / N

Allergies / Special Needs

Student Name

Grade in Fall Gender  M / F Attends Catholic School Y / N

Allergies / Special Needs

Student Name

Grade in Fall Gender  M / F Attends Catholic School Y / N

Allergies / Special Needs

Mother’s Name Preferred Contact

Father’s Name Preferred Contact



FEE Total

Please mark how many students you are registering for each program.
Fees are assessed per child.

Grade 1 First Communion, 1st Year Free X

Are you a Catechist or Core Member at BSC? Y / N

Sacramental Preparation

Grade 2 First Communion, 2nd Year $35 X

Fee X How Many? Fee Total

Grade 6+ Confirmation (EDGE or Life Teen fee included) $100 X

If yes, please enter “-$40” 

Are you a registered parishioner at BSC? (If no, pastoral approval is required.) Y / N

If no, please enter “$40” 

Enter total all fees (Sacramental Preparation + Religious Education +/- Discount/additional fee)

Office Use Only Check Cash Check number

• Confirmation students must attend either EDGE or Life Teen.
• EDGE or Life Teen fee is included in Confirmation fee.

Sacramental Preparation fee total

Religious Education fee total ($120 max)

Mon 8:45—10:15am Wed 3:45—5pm Wed 6—7:15pm

Religious Education

Classes run September 14, 2022—April 26, 2023.

 Pre-K—K, Ages 3—6 Catechesis of the Good Shepherd $40 X

Grades 1—5 Spirit of Truth $40 X

Grades 6—7 EDGE (Free for Confirmation Students) $40/$0 X

Wed 6—7:15pm

Fee X How Many? Fee Total

Grades 8—12 Life Teen (Free for Confirmation Students) $40/$0 X

Wed 6—7:15pm

Wed 6—7:15pm



Parental Agreement

Parental Involvement

We need your help! Our Faith formation program relies on parental involvement.
How would you like to assist us? Please check at least one of the following options.

Youth Ministry Cooperator (Assist with middle and high school social events and service opportunities)

Kitchen Help Back-up Team (Weekly or as Needed)

Serve: 4:45-6:00pm Clean-up: 6:00-7:15pm

Wednesday Night Dinner
Every family is required to help with one Wednesday night dinner.

Please let us know which Wednesday you can assist or we will assign one to you!______________________

As Needed

 As a parent of a child enrolled in Faith Formation classes at BSC, I will:
• bring my child to Mass on Sundays and Holy Days of Obligation.
• allow my child to participate in the Safe Environment Training and make every attempt to have them attend

every class.
• bring my Confirmation student to either EDGE or Life Teen.
• drop off and pick up my elementary grade child or arrange for another adult to do so from class each week.
• volunteer to help with one Wednesday Night Dinner.

I have read the above terms and agree to abide by them.  Y / N

Parent Signature

I give my permission to have my child/children photographed/videotaped by Blessed Sacrament 
Church. These photos/videos may be used in the West River Catholic, the Church website, bulletin 
boards or the Church’s social media pages. Names will not be used.

Y / N

Please return form to Faith Formation Office. Please keep bottom portion for reference. 
See the bulletin for upcoming parent meeting information.
Confirmation Parent Meeting (For Incoming Class): August 31

Opening Mass at Main Street Square at 5:30pm: September 7
Confirmation Class (For returning Class): September 11

Religious Education Kick-off at Blessed Sacrament: September 14
EDGE & Life Teen Kick-off: September 14

Director of Evangelization: Bridget Grapentine 
bridget@blessedsacramentchurch.org 

Asst. Director of Evangelization EDGE/Life Teen: Matt Marchand 
matt@blessedsacramentchurch.org




